
 

 

Term and holiday dates for the academic year 2024/2025 

 

Autumn Term 1 
 
Wednesday 04 September 2024 – Friday 25 October 2024 
 
Half term holiday – Monday 28 October 2024 – Friday 01 November 2024 
 
Autumn Term 2 
 
Monday 04 November 2024 – Thursday 19 December 2024 
 
Christmas holiday – Friday 20 December 2024 – Friday 03 January 2025 
 
Additional school closures in the autumn term –  Monday 02 September & Tuesday 03 September: School 
Staff Learning Day and Friday 15 November 2024: Trust Staff Learning Day 
 
Spring Term 1 
 
Monday 06 January 2025 – Friday 14 February 2025 
 
Half term holiday – Monday 17 February 2025 – Friday 21 February 2025 
 
Spring Term 2 
 
Monday 24 February 2025 – Friday 04 April 2025 
 
Easter holiday – Friday 07 April 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 
 
Summer Term 1 
 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 – Friday 23 May 2025 
 
Half term holiday – Monday 26 May 2025 – Friday 30 May 2024 
 
Summer Term 2 
 
Monday 02 June 2025 – Friday 18 July 2025 
 
Additional school closures in the summer term – May Day: Monday 05 May 2025 

 


